Nebraska Public Power District

COOPER NUCLEAR STATION
P.O. BOX 96, BROWNVILLE, NEBRASKA 68321
TELEPHONE (402)825-3811
FAX (402)825-5205

NLS960077 April 29, 1996

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Attention: Document Control Desk Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

Subject:

Annual Radiological Environmental Report

Cooper Nuclear Station, NRC Docket No. 50-298, License No. DPR-46

Gentlemen:

In accordance with Specification 6.5.1.E of the Cooper Nuclear Station Technical Specifications, the Nebraska Public Power District submits the Cooper Nuclear Station Annual Radiological Environmental Report for the period of January 1, 1995 through December 31, 1995.

In accordance with 10 CFR 50.4(b)(1), we are enclosing one signed original of the report for your use, one copy to the Regional Office and one copy to the NRC Senior Resident Inspector.

Should you have any questions or comments regarding this report, please contact my office.

Sincerei

John H. Mueller Site Manager

/dnm

Attachments

cc: Senior Project Manager w/attachment

USNRC - NRR Project Directorate IV-1

Senior Resident Inspector w/attachment USNRC - Cooper Nuclear Station

Regional Administrator w/attachment USNRC - Region IV

NPG Distribution w/o attachment

那

LIST OF NRC COMMITMENTS

ATTACHMENT

Correspondence No: NLS960077

The following table identifies those actions committed to by the District in this document. Any other actions discussed in the submittal represent intended or planned actions by the District. They are described to the NRC for the NRC's information and are not regulatory commitments. Please notify the Licensing Manager at Cooper Nuclear Station of any questions regarding this document or any associated regulatory commitments.

COMMITMENT	COMMITTED DATE OR OUTAGE
None	N/A